IMPORTANT
SEAT 1 DURING FREE FALL, ONLY THIS SEAT SHOULD BE USED.
AFTER FREE FALL, THEN MOVE TO OPPOSITE SIDE FOR DRIVING.
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PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS:

CAPACITY

LENGTH OVERALL

WIDTH OVERALL

HEIGHT OVERALL

WEIGHT OF BOAT WITH EQUIPMENT
WEIGHT OF BOAT WITH PERSONS
SPEED

Note:

18 persons
5.800 m
2.360 m
3.100 m
3265 kg
4750 kg

6 knots

1. Due to manufacturing reasons, dimensions may vary up to 50mm.
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